Race 4: Paxton House 12th January 2014
Position Number Time (mm:ss) Forename Surname
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435
380
270
218
388
252
231
332
153
191
180
173
360
166
227
386
249
267
407
342
290
283
255
400
409
333
387
272
326
254
186
189
331
297
296
315
161
389
445
393
215
391
196
269
284
427
368
598
352
224
228
181
408
300

19.42 Adam
19.59 Andrew
20.22 Callum
20.41 Dave
20.45 Fergus
20.50 Peter
21.26 Stewart
21.48 Andrew
21.49 Graham
21.53 Stuart
21.56 Nick
22.02 Colin
22.04 Paul
22.09 James
22.17 lan
22.22 Roy
22.36 Marlk
22.41 Willie
22.48 Steven
22.52 Alex
23.00 Andrew
23.03 Dean
23.05 Graham
23.09 DAVID
23.16 Sinclair
23.19 lain
23.19 Daniel
23.28 Ross
23.30 Simon
23.35 Marcus
23.37 keith
23.39 george
23.42 Nell
23.45 Rob
23.46 Craig
23.50 tim
23.55 Rory
24.00 Fiona
24.01 Chrys
24.15 Craig
24.20 Kirstin
24.22 Eddie
24.27 Robert
24.32 Steve
24.36 Gillian
24.44 Carol
24.46 Mitchell
24.47 #N/A
24.54 Carl
24.57 Matthew
24.59 Brian
25.01 rhona
25.03 Neal
25.05 William

Craig
Fallas
Reid
Wright
Johnston
Buchanan
Whitlie
Gilmore
Manczak
Hay
Williamson
Williams
Davis
Addie
Sills
Mitchell
Bryson
Jarvie
Martin
Oliver
Lawrie
Carr
Simpson
MOFFAT
Hill
Gilmore
Mitchell
Bagley
Titmuss
Naylor
maclure
mcmullan
Gilmore
Murray john
ODonnell
mccall
Campbell
Dalgleish
Murphy
Taylor
Maxwell
Balfour
Marshall
Crane
Carr
Moss
Fraser
#N/A
Proctor
Bushell
Davidson
anderson
Wyatt
McCulloch



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

276
236
155
398
426
206
257
179
404
334
160
349
277
371
305
188
222
410
185
415
232
149
156
258
424
162
182
433
229
209
299
208
282
164
214
246
406
165
176
357
264
159
317
200
335
376
301
377
158
210
202
310
419
425
238
304

25.07 Anthony
25.07 Andrew
25.08 Rachel
25.10 Frank
25.12 lan
25.13 Tommy
25.16 ALAN
25.23 Gillian
25.29 Andrew
25.35 Gordon
25.45 Anya
25.51 Euan
25.53 William
25.56 Jessie
25.58 Michael
25.59 Lee
26.00 Nicola
26.04 sandy
26.05 Sophie
26.07 Graham
26.11 gordon
26.15 Mike
26.17 Fiona
26.24 Henrietta
26.44 Ewan
26.45 Andrea
26.50 Andrew
26.55 Graeme
27.00 Jane
27.06 Doug
27.08 James
27.10 Catriona
27.12 steven
27.17 Gareth
27.22 Eileen
27.27 Leonie
27.31 alan
27.33 Paul
27.37 Steve
27.39 Gillian
27.45 Fiona
27.47 Norrie
27.48 JOANNE
27.55 Euan
28.15 Dighy
28.30 Mark
28.33 Anne
28.38 Steven
29.15 Nell
29.15 Moss
29.26 eileen
29.36 Kenny
29.38 John
29.39 Fiona
29.41 Grant
29.41 Allan

Wackett
Jeske
Fagan
Mcpartland
Munro
Knox
JOHNSTON
Duncan
Sheldrick
Cameron
Campbell
Innes
Pikett

Dahl

Yule

Curtis
Porterfield
wallace
Collins
Pogson
johnston
Malcolm-Smith
Shepherd
Bolton Carter
Walker
Pogson
Anderson
Sutherland
Holmes
Small
Purves
Meighan
lauder
Owen
Maxwell
Cairns
Elder
Marynicz
Pattison
Cairns
Wright
McKinley
GILFILLAN
McGregor
Maass
Dawson
Weir

Blair
Jones
Gerry

nicol

GUNN-RUSSELL

McMurchie
Hamilton
Anthony
Macaulay



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

217
359
247
201
341
322

34
347
245
190
244
220
369
243
403
434
233
343
354
240
285
370
212
261
187
295
338
171
414
248
319
336
157
197
417
198
330
273
416
378
226
223
390
271
204
411
221
438
345
382
337
328
151

29.42 Sheila
29.42 Chris
29.45 Amy
29.49 Dawn
29.49 Fiona
29.51 Hilary
30.09 #N/A
30.16 Rachael
30.22 Ray
30.25 Anne
30.39 Dorothy
30.47 Pauline
30.54 Berit
31.00 Billy
31.03 John
31.06 Susan
31.07 Gina
31.16 SARAH
31.28 Ben
31.29 Dyane
31.38 John
31.44 Frances
31.46 fiona
31.48 Lorna
31.49 clare
31.53 Emma
32.40 Anne
32.45 jamie
32.55 Anna
33.00 Carolyn
33.02 Anne
33.43 Bill
34.07 Shelagh
34.08 Brenda
34.25 Julia
34.27 Laura
34.29 Vicki
34.33 Theresa
34.46 Carol
35.06 Gilly
35.22 Jane
35.43 Sheila
36.02 TINA
36.57 Karen
37.27 Jen
37.32 Claire
38.14 Valerie
38.49 Gill
39.17 Bill
39.28 Katherine
40.06 lan
40.12 Kirsty
47.20 Richard

Macnab
Downie
Earnshaw
Grant
Greer
Spenceley
#N/A
Campbell
Harris
Hay
Elliott
Ballantyne
Inkster
Elliott
Calder
Sutherland
Allen
BURTHE
Glennon
Harvey
Good
Jones
mackenzie
Mitchell
miles
Jones
Nimmo
cherrie
White
Laing
Lillico
Gauld
King
Dixon
Keddie
Thomson
Gilmore
Davidson
Patterson
Marshall
Timms
Morrison
HULTON
Bagley
Matthew
Simpson
Herring
Brownlie
Bennet
Anderson
Nimmo
Loudon
Adams



Club
Lauder
Carnethy Hill Running Club
Haddington East Lothian Pacemakers
Hunters Bog Trotters
Gala Harriers
Portobello Running Club
Carnethy Hill Running Club
Carnethy Hill Running Club
Gala Harriers
Dunbar Running Club
Dunbar Running Club
Moorfoot Runners
Edinburgh RC
Dunbar Running Club
Dunbar Running Club
Edinburgh#3 Triathlon
Gala Harriers
Portobello Running Club
Gala Harriers
Musselburgh & District AC
Gala Harriers
Corstorphine Aac
Tweed Triathlon Club
Gala Harriers
Gala Harriers
Carnethy Hill Running Club
Edinburgh#3 Triathlon
Tweed Striders
Carnethy Hill Running Club
Gala Harriers
Borders Triathletes
Chirnside Chasers
Carnethy Hill Running Club
Tweed tri club
Carnethy Hill Running Club
Norham Running Club
Gala Harriers
Gala Harriers
Gala Harriers
Portobello Running Club
Gala Harriers
HELP
Gala Harriers
Portobello Running Club
Corstorphine Aac
Moorfoot
Edinburgh AC

#N/A
Penicuik Harriers
Border Triathletes
Dunbar Running Club
Dunbar Running Club
Dunbar
Gala Harriers

Gender Cat
MJ
MS
MS
MS
MS
M50-60
M50-60
MJ
MS
M50-60
MS
MS
MS
MS
M40-50
M40-50
M40-50
M50-60
M40-50
M40-50
MJ
M40-50
MS
MS
M40-50
MJ
MJ
MJ
M40-50
M40-50
MS
M40-50
M50-60
M40-50
MS
M50-60
M40-50
F40-50
M60+
MS
FJ
M40-50
M60+
M50-60
FS
F40-50
MS
#N/A
MS
MS
M40-50
F40-50
MS
M50-60
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#N/A

<IN L

Gender Pos Cat Pos

1 1

2 1

3 2

4 3

5 4

6 1

7 2

8 2

9 5
10 3
11 6
12 7
13 8
14 9
15 1
16 2
17 3
18 4
19 4
20 5
21 3
22 6
23 10
24 11
25 7
26 4
27 5
28 6
29 8
30 9
31 12
32 10
33 5
34 11
35 13
36 6
37 12

1 1
38 1
39 14

2 1
40 13
41 2
42 7

3 1

4 2
43 15

1 1
44 16
45 17
46 14

5 3
47 18
48 8



Edinburgh Running Network

Jammy Mudlarks

Gala Harriers

H.E.L.P

Moorfoot

Gala Harriers

Gala Harriers

Gala Harriers

Dunbar Running Club
Carnethy

Gala Harriers

Carnethy Hill Running Club
Norham Running Club
Carnethy Hill Running Club
Teviotdale Harriers
Dunbar Running Club
Gala Harriers

HELP

Moorfoot Runners

Gala Harriers

Musselburgh & District AC
Gala Harriers

Tweed Triathlon Club
Norham Running Club
Gala Harriers

Dunbar Running Club
Lauder

Run Duns

Kelso

Gala Harriers

Carnethy Hill Running Club
RunDuns

Norham Running Club
Gala Harriers

n/a
Norham Running Club

Musselburgh &amp; District AC

Penicuik Harriers
Portobello Running Club
Jog Scotland - Haddington

Chirnside Chasers
Carnethy Hill Running Club
Penicuik Harriers

Gala Harriers
Corstorphine Aac
Dunbar Running Club
Gala Harriers

Gala Harriers

Nike Run Club Edinburgh
Run duns

Dunbar

Jammy Mudlarks
Norham Running Club
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MS
M40-50
FS
M50-60
M50-60
M40-50
M40-50
F40-50
M40-50
M50-60
F40-50
MS
M40-50
FS
M40-50
M40-50
FS
M60+
FJ
M50-60
M40-50
M40-50
F40-50
F50-60
MS
F50-60
M40-50
M50-60
F40-50
M50-60
M50-60
FS
M40-50
MS
F50-60
FS
M50-60
M50-60
M50-60
FS
F40-50
M40-50
FS

MS
M60+
M40-50
F40-50
M40-50
M50-60
M50-60
F40-50
M50-60
M50-60
F40-50
MS
M50-60

49
50

51
52
53
54

55
56

57
58

59
60
10
61
11
62
63
64
12
13
65
14
66
67
15
68
69
16
70
71
17
18
72
73
74
19
20
75
21
76
77
78
22
79
80
81
23
82
83
24
84
85

19
15

10
16
17

18
11

20
19

20
21

12
22
23

21

24
13

14
15

25
22

16
17
18

26

23

27

28
19
20
10
21
22
11
24
23



Lauderdale Limpers

Penicuik Harriers

Lauder Limpers

Gala Harriers

Musselburgh &amp; District AC

Carnethy Hill Running Club
#N/A

Penicuik Harriers

HELP/JOG SCOTLAND

Dunbar Running Club

Musselburgh & District AC

Gala Harriers

Edinburgh AC

Musselburgh & District AC

Lauderdale limpers

Lauder

Gala Harriers

Penicuik Harriers

Penicuik Harriers
Carnethy Hill Running Club

Dunbar Running Club
Chirnside Chasers

Carnethy Hill Running Club
Musselburgh &amp; District AC
RunDuns

Lauderdale Limpers
Carnethy Hill Running Club
Gala Harriers

Chirnside Chasers
Runduns

RunDuns

Carnethy Hill Running Club
Dunbar Running Club

Run duns

Penicuik Harriers

Dunbar Running Club

GALA HARRIERS
Tweed Striders

No Affiliation

HELP

Dunbar Running Club
Run duns

Penicuik Harriers

Penicuik Harriers
Norham RC

MMM

#N/A
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F50-60
M50-60
FS
F40-50
FS
F50-60
#N/A
FS
M60+
F50-60
F40-50
F40-50
FS
M40-50
M40-50
F50-60
FS
FS
M40-50
F50-60
M40-50
F40-50
F40-50
F40-50
F40-50
F40-50
F60+
M50-60
F40-50
FS
F50-60
M60+
F50-60
F40-50
F40-50
F40-50
F50-60
FS
F40-50
F40-50
F50-60
F50-60
F40-50
F40-50
FS
F40-50
F60+
F50-60
M60+
FS
M60+
F40-50
M60+

25

26
27
28
29

30
87
31
32
33
34

89
35
36
37
90
38
91
39
40
41
42
43
44
92
45
46
47
93
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
94
64
95
65
96



